
Name and address of Contractor (Regd. Off.) :  Environmental Vision Pvt. Ltd., Regd No:-331, Vardhman key Point Plaza, Sec-6, Plot No-7, Dwarka, New Delhi-75. 

Name and address of establishment under which contract is carried on: M/s Reliance Retail Limited
Reliance Corporate Park, 5, TTC, Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai-400701.

Nature and location of work  : Gardening, Reliance Mall, Dwarka, New Delhi
Name and address of principal employer: M/s Reliance Retail Limited

For the Month of October-2025 Reliance Corporate Park, 5, TTC, Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai-400701 India

FORM XVII
See Rule 241(1)(a)

REGISTER OF WAGES

Wages Rate Units 
NET DATE Mode of Signature of 

Amount                 Total Deduction

FATHER'S NAME ESIC NO PPRR NO Basic Bonus HRA Leave Total PF ESIC
Other 
Ded, if 

any
Total

1 Hari Lal RAMESHAR
2017930307 101389935661 PPRR00922594

Gardener 18066 1505 0 1505 21076 31 18066 1505 0 1505 21076 2168 158 2326 18750 06.11.2025
Bank Trfr. 
Thru ICICI 

Bank 

2 Vijay Kumar
RAMJAG YADAV 2018586554 101317238679 PPRR01019944

Gardener 18066 1505 0 1505 21076 31 18066 1505 0 1505 21076 2168 158 2326 18750 06.11.2025
Bank Trfr. 
Thru ICICI 

Bank 
Total 36,132 3,010 0 3,010 42,152 62 36,132 3,010 0 3,010 42,152 4,336 316 0 4,652 37,500
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